
 Two Stage Belt Drive Stationary  

 80-Gallon Air Compressor 

October, 2019 

Model: TE-6580V 

Features & Benefits  

1. Two-stage cast iron W-type pump design provides longer pump life 

2. Combination pressure switch starter rated at 30 amperages for a heavy duty use 

3. Finned copper discharge tube for extra cooling 

4. 1/2’’ Outlet ball valve provides continuous airflow with multiple users 

5. 1/4’’ Extended drain ball valve allows easy access for attachment 

 

Specifications 
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Pump 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tank 

 

 

Size (GAL.) 80 

Orientation Vertical 

Code ASME / CRN 

Type Two Stage 

Max. PSI 175 

Material Cast Iron 

C.F.M. @ 90 PSI 17 

C.F.M. @ 175 PSI 16 

R.P.M. 1268 

H.P. 6.5 

Voltage 208-230V AC 

Amp. Draw 24.5-23 

Phase Single 

R.P.M. 3450 

Frame  182 

Magnetic Starter 
Combo Pressure 

Switch Starter 

4. 

5. 

2. 
1. 

3. 


